

# Pulse Biosciences, Inc. (PLSE)

#### Market Cap: \$622mil

OCTOBER 13-14 2021



## Management - Pulse Biosciences, Inc. (PLSE)

#### Darrin Uecker

Chief Executive Officer, President & Director

#### Sandra Gardiner

Executive Vice President & Chief

### Ed Ebbers

Executive Vice President & General Manager, Dermatology

### Roadshow Host

### Chris Cooley, CFA

Managing Director Healthcare: Medical Devices & Hospital Supply (501) 377-2516

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

# About Pulse Biosciences, Inc.

Pulse Biosciences, headquartered in Hayward, CA, is a initial-commercialization stage novel bioelectric company that has developed the proprietary and patented Nano-Pulse Stimulation (NPS) technology, designed to non-thermally clear cells while sparing adjacent non-cellular tissue to treat a variety of dermatologic medical conditions.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

# f in y 800-643-9691

© 2021 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

NSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This consolutionate that below proposed about for inflamming purposes as of its intend date and a root a substitution, or on other, to buy or the research morphic principally responsible of present principal consolutions are substituted to the proposed of the research morphic principally responsible for proposed and the research and disclared for the composition in this consolution are consolitived in the consolitive and the research and the re